
Event Summary - Discount From List on Signage for Bus Marquees
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-PATT-ITB-1361

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Under Evaluation

Work Group Transportation Services Exported on 7/17/2019

Exported by Cherise Toler For Requisition 119129479

Created Document  - Estimated Value 0.01 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Discount From List on Signage for Bus Marquees

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 6/17/2019 12:00 AM CDT

Close 7/15/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Sealed Until 7/15/2019 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 7/15/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Event Owners
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556

Robert Bounds
RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4534

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325

Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU


Randy Linder - Admin
randy-linder@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-9018

Clyde Oberg
CO@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-1042
 

Contacts
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Stakeholders
 

By Departmental Accounting Services PATT
sshipley@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-847-8915

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286

Clinton Merritt
c-merritt@tamu.edu
 

Marla Young
MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139

Laura Dainty
LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4579

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Stephen Wolfe
SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Tammy Prater
TPRATER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-0099

Sharon Parks
SHARONP@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888

mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:sshipley@tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:sshipley@tamu.edu
mailto:sshipley@tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU


Description
Blanket Order - Discount From List on Signage for Bus Marquees

Attention Bidders:

Texas A&M, Procurement Services is transitioning to an E-commerce system for all invitation for bids and
purchase orders. We are asking all vendors to take a few moments and register as one of our vendors. This
will allow you to respond to our bid invitations electronically as well as view other bid opportunities.
Please visit the following website to register:
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
If you have any questions in reference to registrations, please contact us at 979-845-2325.
***************************************
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be
accepted via the following methods:
-Faxed to (979) 845-3800
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
At this time, no email responses are acceptable. If your response is received via email, your response may
be disqualified.
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on
our form.

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of
your submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here
as well as the TAMU terms and conditions located
at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University
Procurement Services
Agronomy Road
College Station TX 77843-1477
Fax - 979-845-3800

NOTE: If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9. This will allow us to enter
your company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation.

Stage Description
No description available.

https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf


Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed.
 

 Prerequisite Content:
 Note to Bidders

 

Insurance Requirement:

The successful vendor will, at its sole cost and expense, acquire and maintain in effect during the
period of the Agreement, general and professional liability insurance and any employee
compensation insurance as may be required by the laws of the country in which the successful vendor
is organized.

Bidders shall submit a copy of insurance certificate with bid response for review by System Office of
Risk Management with bid response.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to award all items to one vendor or split the award between
two or more vendors, depending on the best value to the university.
Award
The award shall be made based on the following “Best Value Criteria”. Texas A&M reserves the
right to consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and
determine the “Best Value” for the University.
-Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
-Delivery requirement;
-Experience/past experience with vendor;
-The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
-Quality of performance of previous services;
-Insurance Requirement;
-The acquisition price.
Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in-formalities
and technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No



Buyer Attachments

TAMU Standard Terms and ConditionsTAMU BID TERMS.pdf ../Attachments/TAMU BID 
TERMS.pdf

Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications.docx ../Attachments/Detailed 
Specifications.docx



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Provide vendor contact information i.e. vendor name; vendor phone number; vendor email. 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2 F.O.B. Terms - Quote F.O.B. Destination Freight Prepaid and Allowed. If quoting as 
specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.3

Texas A&M University reserves the right to renew the awarded agreement for an additional 
four (3) years, one (1) year at a time, if mutually agreed upon by both parties with all terms 
and conditions remaining firm. State renewal escalation percentage here-in for each renewal
year: 9/1/20-8/31/21: ____% 9/1/21-8/31/22: ____% 9/1/22-8/31/23: ____% If bidder fails to 
indicate a maximum percentage increase, it will assumed the percentage increase is zero 
(0%). Have you provided your escalation cost for the renewals? 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.4 Payment Terms - Quote 100% Net 30 Upon Receipt, Installation and Acceptance. If quoting 
as specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.5 Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of each order 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.6 Texas A&M University requests that orders be placed either by phone, email or fax.  If a 
website option is available, please indicate below your website URL: 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.7
Return authorization/freight-call tags will be provided as needed.  Full credit may be received
for returning stock and non-stock items within 60 days.  No restocking charges shall apply.  
Type "agreed" in the required field.  If quoting otherwise, indicate here. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.8 Vendor to provide Warranty Terms offered. 
 Text (Multi-Line)



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
160 x 17 Front Sign – 
Amber – 
OL028USN32 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900307 - Parts - Motor Vehicles| 4065 / 

P1.2 112 x 15 Side Sign – 
Amber – OL054USN32 1 EA - Each  -   - 

  

P1.3 48 x 15 Rear Sign – 
Amber – OL064J 1 EA - Each  -   - 

  

P1.4
Driver Controller including 
J1708 I/F & Emergency 
Input – E420F

1 EA - Each  -   - 

  

P1.5 2 Sign System – brackets 
(set of 2) 1 EA - Each  -   - 

  

P1.6 Wiring Loom – 3 Sign 
System – cables (set of 6) 1 EA - Each  -   - 

  

P1.7
Programming Kit including
software – KEYLO/HELEN
– (set of 3)

1 EA - Each  -   - 

  

P1.8
Entire vendor catalog to 
be offered at:  _______% 
Discount from List.

1 LO - Lot  -   - 

  



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Suppliers
THEAG DENTON LLC/FASTSIGNS (FastSigns)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sean.allen@fastsigns.com

 

 

Asian Contractor Association
Progress Event Not Viewed

Aletta Sung
asiancontractor@gmail.com

 

 

Hispanic Contractors Association de San Antonio
Progress Event Not Viewed

Roy Attwood
admin@hcadesa.org

 

 

El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Progress Event Not Viewed

Terri Reed
treed@ephcc.org

 

 

DALLAS LITE & BARRICADE (Dallas/Ft Worth Lite & Barricade, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
shane@dlbinc.net

 

 

DIGITAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
gcastanares@ddsav.com

 

 

R&D INVENTIONS LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
raulgomez1@live.com

 

 

Artografx, Inc.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
rsantoyo@artografx.com

 

 

ConstructConnect
Progress Intention Not Declared

Caitlin Kloppenburg
content@constructconnect.com

 

 

PDN SSL LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
alex@superiorsignandlighting.com

 

 

mailto:sean.allen@fastsigns.com
mailto:sean.allen@fastsigns.com
mailto:sean.allen@fastsigns.com
mailto:sean.allen@fastsigns.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:shane@dlbinc.net
mailto:shane@dlbinc.net
mailto:shane@dlbinc.net
mailto:shane@dlbinc.net
mailto:gcastanares@ddsav.com
mailto:gcastanares@ddsav.com
mailto:gcastanares@ddsav.com
mailto:gcastanares@ddsav.com
mailto:raulgomez1@live.com
mailto:raulgomez1@live.com
mailto:raulgomez1@live.com
mailto:raulgomez1@live.com
mailto:rsantoyo@artografx.com
mailto:rsantoyo@artografx.com
mailto:rsantoyo@artografx.com
mailto:rsantoyo@artografx.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:alex@superiorsignandlighting.com
mailto:alex@superiorsignandlighting.com
mailto:alex@superiorsignandlighting.com
mailto:alex@superiorsignandlighting.com


COR-CRAFT LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tommy@cor-craft.com

 

 

Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce (Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Leondria Thompson
procurement@tcbcc.org

 

 

RFx Analyst
Progress Intention Not Declared

Kelly Johnson
rfp@rfxanalyst.com

 

 

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association (RHCA)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Julio Florez
julio@regionalhca.org

 

 

DNH PROMOTIONAL MARKETING
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@dnhpromos.com

 

 

Innovative Sign Solutions - DBA Signarama-Richardson (SIGNARAMA-RICHARDSON)
Progress Response In Progress

Sherry Perry
Sherryp@signarama-richardson.com

 

 

INDUSTRIES FOR THE BLIND
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
amanda.pair@ibsupply.com

 

 

US Pan Asian American Chamber of Commerce SW (None)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Grace McDermott
gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org

 

 

HOUSTON MINORITY SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Angela Freeman
angela.freeman@hmsdc.org

 

 

Watchfire Signs (Watchfire Signs)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Adam Scott
adam.scott@watchfiresigns.com

 

 

HANOVER DISPLAYS INC

mailto:tommy@cor-craft.com
mailto:tommy@cor-craft.com
mailto:tommy@cor-craft.com
mailto:tommy@cor-craft.com
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:sales@dnhpromos.com
mailto:sales@dnhpromos.com
mailto:sales@dnhpromos.com
mailto:sales@dnhpromos.com
mailto:Sherryp@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:Sherryp@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:Sherryp@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:Sherryp@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:amanda.pair@ibsupply.com
mailto:amanda.pair@ibsupply.com
mailto:amanda.pair@ibsupply.com
mailto:amanda.pair@ibsupply.com
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:adam.scott@watchfiresigns.com
mailto:adam.scott@watchfiresigns.com
mailto:adam.scott@watchfiresigns.com
mailto:adam.scott@watchfiresigns.com


Progress Submitted

Total Bid 4,900.00

Tim Mark
tmark@hanoverdisplays.com

Mark Weitzel
mweitzel@hanoverdisplays.com

 

SIGN PRO BRYAN SIGN INC DBA
Progress No Bid

Brooke Gongora
brooke.signpro@hotmail.com

 

 

ICONIC SIGN GROUP, L.L.C.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
RAY@ICONICSG.COM

 

 

INSIGNIA MARKETING INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
christine@insignia24hr.com

 

 

INNOVATIVE SIGN SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
charlos@signarama-richardson.com

 

 

ION ART, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Shana@ionart.com

 

 

INTERNATIONAL ROAD DYNAMICS CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
scott.sherwood@irdinc.com

 

 

JEAN'S RESTAURANT SUPPLY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bids@jeansrs.com

 

 

JANUS SIGNS, INC. DBA FASTSIGNS -#10302
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
karin.nayar@fastsigns.com

 

 

HANCOCK SIGN COMPANY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mhancock@hancocksign.com

 

 

FLASHER LIMITED DBA FLASHER EQUIPMENT CO

mailto:tmark@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:mweitzel@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:tmark@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:mweitzel@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:tmark@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:tmark@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:mweitzel@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:mweitzel@hanoverdisplays.com
mailto:brooke.signpro@hotmail.com
mailto:brooke.signpro@hotmail.com
mailto:brooke.signpro@hotmail.com
mailto:brooke.signpro@hotmail.com
mailto:RAY@ICONICSG.COM
mailto:RAY@ICONICSG.COM
mailto:RAY@ICONICSG.COM
mailto:RAY@ICONICSG.COM
mailto:christine@insignia24hr.com
mailto:christine@insignia24hr.com
mailto:christine@insignia24hr.com
mailto:christine@insignia24hr.com
mailto:charlos@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:charlos@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:charlos@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:charlos@signarama-richardson.com
mailto:Shana@ionart.com
mailto:Shana@ionart.com
mailto:Shana@ionart.com
mailto:Shana@ionart.com
mailto:scott.sherwood@irdinc.com
mailto:scott.sherwood@irdinc.com
mailto:scott.sherwood@irdinc.com
mailto:scott.sherwood@irdinc.com
mailto:bids@jeansrs.com
mailto:bids@jeansrs.com
mailto:bids@jeansrs.com
mailto:bids@jeansrs.com
mailto:karin.nayar@fastsigns.com
mailto:karin.nayar@fastsigns.com
mailto:karin.nayar@fastsigns.com
mailto:karin.nayar@fastsigns.com
mailto:mhancock@hancocksign.com
mailto:mhancock@hancocksign.com
mailto:mhancock@hancocksign.com
mailto:mhancock@hancocksign.com


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
AmyCraig@flasherequipment.com

 

 

HENNEBERGER CONSTRUCTION, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cynthia@henneberger.biz

 

 

HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP CONSTRUCTION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com

 

 

HIGHTECH SIGNS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
hightech@signsaustin.com

 

 

Southwest Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Noelle Flowers
noelle@smsdc.org

 

 

HOUSTON CHEM SAFE, INC. DBA HCS SUPPLIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mary@houstonchemsafe.com

 

 

MACARENO SIGNS & GRAPHICS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
macarenosigns@sbcglobal.net

 

 

NERDY BIRDIE LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
co.create@nerdyb.com

 

 

NEUTZE INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cls@mydynamic.com

 

 

OB TRAFFIC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bids@trafficob.com

 

 

JOSEPH & SAMMEL, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:AmyCraig@flasherequipment.com
mailto:AmyCraig@flasherequipment.com
mailto:AmyCraig@flasherequipment.com
mailto:AmyCraig@flasherequipment.com
mailto:cynthia@henneberger.biz
mailto:cynthia@henneberger.biz
mailto:cynthia@henneberger.biz
mailto:cynthia@henneberger.biz
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:hightech@signsaustin.com
mailto:hightech@signsaustin.com
mailto:hightech@signsaustin.com
mailto:hightech@signsaustin.com
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com
mailto:macarenosigns@sbcglobal.net
mailto:macarenosigns@sbcglobal.net
mailto:macarenosigns@sbcglobal.net
mailto:macarenosigns@sbcglobal.net
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:cls@mydynamic.com
mailto:cls@mydynamic.com
mailto:cls@mydynamic.com
mailto:cls@mydynamic.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com


 
raymond@swestelectric.com

 

 

KHT ELECTRONICS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
estimating@KHTwaco.com

 

 

NAYAK CORPORATION DBA ALTIUS (ALTIUS Graphics)
Progress Intend To Bid

 
siddhartha.nayak@altiusgraphics.com

 

 

KNOWVINE INC. DBA SIGN-UPS AND
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Sue@SignUpsAndBanners.com

 

 

KLP COMMERCIAL, L.L.C.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
KP@KLPCommercial.com

 

 

DIGIPRINT GRAPHICS LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
katy@minutemanpress.com

 

 

LOZZ QUATEZZ LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@thesigndepot.com

 

 

L SQUARED DIGITAL SIGNAGE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bnacu@lsquared.com

 

 

CASADA INDUSTRIAL
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@casadaind.com

 

 

BRYAN SIGNS INC., DBA SIGN PRO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
signpro50@hotmail.com

 

 

CECO SALES CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:raymond@swestelectric.com
mailto:estimating@KHTwaco.com
mailto:estimating@KHTwaco.com
mailto:estimating@KHTwaco.com
mailto:estimating@KHTwaco.com
mailto:siddhartha.nayak@altiusgraphics.com
mailto:siddhartha.nayak@altiusgraphics.com
mailto:siddhartha.nayak@altiusgraphics.com
mailto:siddhartha.nayak@altiusgraphics.com
mailto:Sue@SignUpsAndBanners.com
mailto:Sue@SignUpsAndBanners.com
mailto:Sue@SignUpsAndBanners.com
mailto:Sue@SignUpsAndBanners.com
mailto:KP@KLPCommercial.com
mailto:KP@KLPCommercial.com
mailto:KP@KLPCommercial.com
mailto:KP@KLPCommercial.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:sales@thesigndepot.com
mailto:sales@thesigndepot.com
mailto:sales@thesigndepot.com
mailto:sales@thesigndepot.com
mailto:bnacu@lsquared.com
mailto:bnacu@lsquared.com
mailto:bnacu@lsquared.com
mailto:bnacu@lsquared.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:signpro50@hotmail.com
mailto:signpro50@hotmail.com
mailto:signpro50@hotmail.com
mailto:signpro50@hotmail.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com


 
tom@cecosales.com

 

 

DAKTRONICS (Daktronics Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
transportation@daktronics.com

 

 

CHECKPOINT SERVICES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kristen.cox@checkpnt.com

 

 

CITY SIGN SERVICES, INCORPORATED
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
waitshope@aol.com

 

 

AWP,INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mlemley@awptraffic.com

 

 

THE SIGN LAB, L.P.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
paul@wingfieldsign.com

 

 

ADAPTIVE MICRO SYSTEMS LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jessie.swinea@adaptivedisplays.com

 

 

BEST BANNER SIGN GRAPHICS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
debbie@bannersigngraphics.com

 

 

EVCO PARTNERS, L.P. D/B/A
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
office@burgooncompany.com

 

 

BAKERS' SIGN MANUFACTURING, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
andrea@bakerssigns.com

 

 

PROMO SOLUTIONS
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:transportation@daktronics.com
mailto:transportation@daktronics.com
mailto:transportation@daktronics.com
mailto:transportation@daktronics.com
mailto:kristen.cox@checkpnt.com
mailto:kristen.cox@checkpnt.com
mailto:kristen.cox@checkpnt.com
mailto:kristen.cox@checkpnt.com
mailto:waitshope@aol.com
mailto:waitshope@aol.com
mailto:waitshope@aol.com
mailto:waitshope@aol.com
mailto:mlemley@awptraffic.com
mailto:mlemley@awptraffic.com
mailto:mlemley@awptraffic.com
mailto:mlemley@awptraffic.com
mailto:paul@wingfieldsign.com
mailto:paul@wingfieldsign.com
mailto:paul@wingfieldsign.com
mailto:paul@wingfieldsign.com
mailto:jessie.swinea@adaptivedisplays.com
mailto:jessie.swinea@adaptivedisplays.com
mailto:jessie.swinea@adaptivedisplays.com
mailto:jessie.swinea@adaptivedisplays.com
mailto:debbie@bannersigngraphics.com
mailto:debbie@bannersigngraphics.com
mailto:debbie@bannersigngraphics.com
mailto:debbie@bannersigngraphics.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:andrea@bakerssigns.com
mailto:andrea@bakerssigns.com
mailto:andrea@bakerssigns.com
mailto:andrea@bakerssigns.com
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net


 
stacy.nwpromo@att.net

 

 

BLACKTOP INDUSTRIES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cherylan@blacktopindustries.net

 

 

BLACK DUCK STUDIO LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
info@blackduckaustin.com

 

 

BROWN GRAPHICS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
melanie@browngraphics.com

 

 

BLUE SUN LLC DBA DALLAS DIGITAL SIGNS &
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com

 

 

EAGLE BARRICADE, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tlacy@eaglebarricade.com

 

 

DYNAMIC COLOR GRAPHICS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kathyb@dynamiccolorgraphics.com

 

 

EXPOTECH, U.S.A., INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@expotechusa.com

 

 

EWSIGN LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Lashambra@signarama-katyfulshear.com

 

 

FASTSIGNS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
beth.martinez@fastsigns.com

 

 

FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:stacy.nwpromo@att.net
mailto:cherylan@blacktopindustries.net
mailto:cherylan@blacktopindustries.net
mailto:cherylan@blacktopindustries.net
mailto:cherylan@blacktopindustries.net
mailto:info@blackduckaustin.com
mailto:info@blackduckaustin.com
mailto:info@blackduckaustin.com
mailto:info@blackduckaustin.com
mailto:melanie@browngraphics.com
mailto:melanie@browngraphics.com
mailto:melanie@browngraphics.com
mailto:melanie@browngraphics.com
mailto:gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com
mailto:gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com
mailto:gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com
mailto:gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com
mailto:tlacy@eaglebarricade.com
mailto:tlacy@eaglebarricade.com
mailto:tlacy@eaglebarricade.com
mailto:tlacy@eaglebarricade.com
mailto:kathyb@dynamiccolorgraphics.com
mailto:kathyb@dynamiccolorgraphics.com
mailto:kathyb@dynamiccolorgraphics.com
mailto:kathyb@dynamiccolorgraphics.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:sales@expotechusa.com
mailto:Lashambra@signarama-katyfulshear.com
mailto:Lashambra@signarama-katyfulshear.com
mailto:Lashambra@signarama-katyfulshear.com
mailto:Lashambra@signarama-katyfulshear.com
mailto:beth.martinez@fastsigns.com
mailto:beth.martinez@fastsigns.com
mailto:beth.martinez@fastsigns.com
mailto:beth.martinez@fastsigns.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com


 
danielm2@fsgi.com

 

 

D TRONICS, LTD.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sdiaz@hedtronics.com

 

 

ESBEE SIGNS INC
Progress Response In Progress

 
deank@esbee.com

 

 

DFW ELECTRIC GROUP, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com

 

 

NEUONE, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mhayden@neubus.com

 

 

ANN BARNET, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
thollingsworth@metrosigncenter.com

 

 

ANIXTER INC, DALLAS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snl.dallas@anixter.com

 

 

Brazos Valley Contractors Assoc
Progress Intention Not Declared

Kayla Glover
office@bvcaplanroom.com

 

 

Texas Association of African American Chamber of Commerce (TAAACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Charles O'Neal
info@TAAACC.org

 

 

AGESS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
agessllc@att.net

 

 

ALAMO LED SIGN SOLUTIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:danielm2@fsgi.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:deank@esbee.com
mailto:deank@esbee.com
mailto:deank@esbee.com
mailto:deank@esbee.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com
mailto:mhayden@neubus.com
mailto:mhayden@neubus.com
mailto:mhayden@neubus.com
mailto:mhayden@neubus.com
mailto:thollingsworth@metrosigncenter.com
mailto:thollingsworth@metrosigncenter.com
mailto:thollingsworth@metrosigncenter.com
mailto:thollingsworth@metrosigncenter.com
mailto:snl.dallas@anixter.com
mailto:snl.dallas@anixter.com
mailto:snl.dallas@anixter.com
mailto:snl.dallas@anixter.com
mailto:office@bvcaplanroom.com
mailto:office@bvcaplanroom.com
mailto:office@bvcaplanroom.com
mailto:office@bvcaplanroom.com
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:agessllc@att.net
mailto:agessllc@att.net
mailto:agessllc@att.net
mailto:agessllc@att.net
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com


 
james@alamosignsolutions.com

 

 

JUZAR SULEMANJI DBA T-SHIRTS ETCETERA
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
tshirtman2000@gmail.com

 

 

WILLBORN BROS CO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@willbornco.com

 

 

AIM & N GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
indu@FSGSgraphics.com

 

 

WESTERN POSTER SERVICE INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
willwrapu@gmail.com

 

 

ALLTEX SIGNS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
marcie@alltexsigns.com

 

 

WOODLAND GRAPHICS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
signs@woodlandgraphics.com

 

 

ANIXTER INC, AUSTIN
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snl.austin@anixter.com

 

 

ANIXTER INC - SAN ANTONIO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com

 

 

Women's Business Enterprise Alliance
Progress Event Not Viewed

April Day
bids@wbea-texas.org

 

 

SOUTHERN SUPPLY, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:james@alamosignsolutions.com
mailto:tshirtman2000@gmail.com
mailto:tshirtman2000@gmail.com
mailto:tshirtman2000@gmail.com
mailto:tshirtman2000@gmail.com
mailto:sales@willbornco.com
mailto:sales@willbornco.com
mailto:sales@willbornco.com
mailto:sales@willbornco.com
mailto:indu@FSGSgraphics.com
mailto:indu@FSGSgraphics.com
mailto:indu@FSGSgraphics.com
mailto:indu@FSGSgraphics.com
mailto:willwrapu@gmail.com
mailto:willwrapu@gmail.com
mailto:willwrapu@gmail.com
mailto:willwrapu@gmail.com
mailto:marcie@alltexsigns.com
mailto:marcie@alltexsigns.com
mailto:marcie@alltexsigns.com
mailto:marcie@alltexsigns.com
mailto:signs@woodlandgraphics.com
mailto:signs@woodlandgraphics.com
mailto:signs@woodlandgraphics.com
mailto:signs@woodlandgraphics.com
mailto:snl.austin@anixter.com
mailto:snl.austin@anixter.com
mailto:snl.austin@anixter.com
mailto:snl.austin@anixter.com
mailto:snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com
mailto:snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com
mailto:snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com
mailto:snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net


 
ssupply@consolidated.net

 

 

NEWMAN PRINTING COMPANY INC (newman printing company inc.)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Courtney Chirdo
cchirdo@newmanprint.com

 

 

KING-NELSON SIGNS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@signprosa.com

 

 

RADIO HEART STUDIOS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
chris@nbsignsanddesign.com

 

 

RSM LIGHTING, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kathleen@saltle.com

 

 

RISNER NAUKAM DESIGN GROUP, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
amy@bethebubble.com

 

 

HOUSTON BARRICADE AND SUPPLY, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
James@hbarricade.com

 

 

MEGA SYSTEMS INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ac@megasystemsinc.com

 

 

SHK - THE ADVERTISING FIRM, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM

 

 

SOUTH TEXAS LIGHTHOUSE FOR THE BLIND (South Texas Lighthouse for the Blind)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
johnm@stlb.net

 

 

S&S SIGNS & SPECIALTIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:ssupply@consolidated.net
mailto:cchirdo@newmanprint.com
mailto:cchirdo@newmanprint.com
mailto:cchirdo@newmanprint.com
mailto:cchirdo@newmanprint.com
mailto:sales@signprosa.com
mailto:sales@signprosa.com
mailto:sales@signprosa.com
mailto:sales@signprosa.com
mailto:chris@nbsignsanddesign.com
mailto:chris@nbsignsanddesign.com
mailto:chris@nbsignsanddesign.com
mailto:chris@nbsignsanddesign.com
mailto:kathleen@saltle.com
mailto:kathleen@saltle.com
mailto:kathleen@saltle.com
mailto:kathleen@saltle.com
mailto:amy@bethebubble.com
mailto:amy@bethebubble.com
mailto:amy@bethebubble.com
mailto:amy@bethebubble.com
mailto:James@hbarricade.com
mailto:James@hbarricade.com
mailto:James@hbarricade.com
mailto:James@hbarricade.com
mailto:ac@megasystemsinc.com
mailto:ac@megasystemsinc.com
mailto:ac@megasystemsinc.com
mailto:ac@megasystemsinc.com
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com


 
tina@signandspecialties.com

 

 

SIGN NETWORK LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
gwenk@signnetwork.net

 

 

HUNTINGTON SKY PRODUCTION, LTD. (FASTSIGNS)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rose.snell@fastsigns.com

 

 

SIGN CRAFTERS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sarah@signcrafters.net

 

 

SIGNARAMA OF ARLINGTON
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
gwtankersley@gmail.com

 

 

SIGNARAMA
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
darla@signarama-grandprairie.com

 

 

PROMO UNIVERSAL, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
aanzaldua@promouniversal.com

 

 

QUARTER MILE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ruben@qtrmilesgraphics.com

 

 

REGENCY PLAZA PRINTING & OFFICE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dallaso@regencynow.com

 

 

SORT THRU SOLUTIONS, LLC (logo sign shop)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mariav@logosignshop.com

 

 

SYNERGY SIGNS & SERVICES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:tina@signandspecialties.com
mailto:gwenk@signnetwork.net
mailto:gwenk@signnetwork.net
mailto:gwenk@signnetwork.net
mailto:gwenk@signnetwork.net
mailto:rose.snell@fastsigns.com
mailto:rose.snell@fastsigns.com
mailto:rose.snell@fastsigns.com
mailto:rose.snell@fastsigns.com
mailto:sarah@signcrafters.net
mailto:sarah@signcrafters.net
mailto:sarah@signcrafters.net
mailto:sarah@signcrafters.net
mailto:gwtankersley@gmail.com
mailto:gwtankersley@gmail.com
mailto:gwtankersley@gmail.com
mailto:gwtankersley@gmail.com
mailto:darla@signarama-grandprairie.com
mailto:darla@signarama-grandprairie.com
mailto:darla@signarama-grandprairie.com
mailto:darla@signarama-grandprairie.com
mailto:aanzaldua@promouniversal.com
mailto:aanzaldua@promouniversal.com
mailto:aanzaldua@promouniversal.com
mailto:aanzaldua@promouniversal.com
mailto:ruben@qtrmilesgraphics.com
mailto:ruben@qtrmilesgraphics.com
mailto:ruben@qtrmilesgraphics.com
mailto:ruben@qtrmilesgraphics.com
mailto:dallaso@regencynow.com
mailto:dallaso@regencynow.com
mailto:dallaso@regencynow.com
mailto:dallaso@regencynow.com
mailto:mariav@logosignshop.com
mailto:mariav@logosignshop.com
mailto:mariav@logosignshop.com
mailto:mariav@logosignshop.com
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM


 
JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM

 

 

SPICE COPY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
spicecopy@aol.com

 

 

TEN400, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
elizabeth@ten400.com

 

 

TANGENT SIGNS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tangentsigns@gmail.com

 

 

A & C PLASTIC PRODUCTS INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dan@acplastics.com

 

 

WANCO INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
daniel.sikora@wanco.com

 

 

TEXAS BARRICADE & SIGNS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
DALANAPET@GMAIL.COM

 

 

ACTG HOLDINGS, LLC DBA SUN SIGNS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
info@sunsignsaustin.com

 

 

A-OKAY SIGNS & GRAPHICS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
scraig30@austin.rr.com

 

 

AMAGINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mcollins@amaginetechnologies.com

 

 

CUSTOM IMPRINT AMERICA
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:JEFF@SYNERGYSIGNSANDSERVICES.COM
mailto:spicecopy@aol.com
mailto:spicecopy@aol.com
mailto:spicecopy@aol.com
mailto:spicecopy@aol.com
mailto:elizabeth@ten400.com
mailto:elizabeth@ten400.com
mailto:elizabeth@ten400.com
mailto:elizabeth@ten400.com
mailto:tangentsigns@gmail.com
mailto:tangentsigns@gmail.com
mailto:tangentsigns@gmail.com
mailto:tangentsigns@gmail.com
mailto:dan@acplastics.com
mailto:dan@acplastics.com
mailto:dan@acplastics.com
mailto:dan@acplastics.com
mailto:daniel.sikora@wanco.com
mailto:daniel.sikora@wanco.com
mailto:daniel.sikora@wanco.com
mailto:daniel.sikora@wanco.com
mailto:DALANAPET@GMAIL.COM
mailto:DALANAPET@GMAIL.COM
mailto:DALANAPET@GMAIL.COM
mailto:DALANAPET@GMAIL.COM
mailto:info@sunsignsaustin.com
mailto:info@sunsignsaustin.com
mailto:info@sunsignsaustin.com
mailto:info@sunsignsaustin.com
mailto:scraig30@austin.rr.com
mailto:scraig30@austin.rr.com
mailto:scraig30@austin.rr.com
mailto:scraig30@austin.rr.com
mailto:mcollins@amaginetechnologies.com
mailto:mcollins@amaginetechnologies.com
mailto:mcollins@amaginetechnologies.com
mailto:mcollins@amaginetechnologies.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com


 
vicki@customimprintamerica.com

 

 

SIGNS OF SUCCESS, LTD.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
aleigh@signsuccess.com

 

 

SIGNS BY TOMORROW
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
rachelf@signsbytomorrow.com

 

 

SIGNS ON THE GO INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kaci@signsonthego.com

 

 

SKYLINE PRODUCTS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
renatecyprian@skylineproducts.com

 

 

CCS PRESENTATION SYSTEMS
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
bpickrel@ccsprojects.com

 

 

GOLDEN TRIANGLE MINORITY BUSINESS COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Beverly Hatcher
hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com

 

 

SolarMax LED, Inc.
Progress Intention Not Declared

Jackson Yu
jyu@solarmaxtech.com

 

 

PHALANX CONCEPTS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
derrick@phalanxconcepts.com

 

 

THE SCOTT GILBERT GROUP, INC. (BannerCraft)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
services@tsgginc.com

 

 

Women's Business Council - Southwest
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:vicki@customimprintamerica.com
mailto:aleigh@signsuccess.com
mailto:aleigh@signsuccess.com
mailto:aleigh@signsuccess.com
mailto:aleigh@signsuccess.com
mailto:rachelf@signsbytomorrow.com
mailto:rachelf@signsbytomorrow.com
mailto:rachelf@signsbytomorrow.com
mailto:rachelf@signsbytomorrow.com
mailto:kaci@signsonthego.com
mailto:kaci@signsonthego.com
mailto:kaci@signsonthego.com
mailto:kaci@signsonthego.com
mailto:renatecyprian@skylineproducts.com
mailto:renatecyprian@skylineproducts.com
mailto:renatecyprian@skylineproducts.com
mailto:renatecyprian@skylineproducts.com
mailto:bpickrel@ccsprojects.com
mailto:bpickrel@ccsprojects.com
mailto:bpickrel@ccsprojects.com
mailto:bpickrel@ccsprojects.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:jyu@solarmaxtech.com
mailto:jyu@solarmaxtech.com
mailto:jyu@solarmaxtech.com
mailto:jyu@solarmaxtech.com
mailto:derrick@phalanxconcepts.com
mailto:derrick@phalanxconcepts.com
mailto:derrick@phalanxconcepts.com
mailto:derrick@phalanxconcepts.com
mailto:services@tsgginc.com
mailto:services@tsgginc.com
mailto:services@tsgginc.com
mailto:services@tsgginc.com
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org


Ruth Kapansa
rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org

 

 

Texas Association of Mexican American Chamber of Commerce (TAMACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Pauline Anton
panton@TAMACC.org

 

 

Prismview, LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
estimating@prismview.com

 

 

DFW Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Edwin Cruz
sourcing@dfwmsdc.com

 

 

SIMBA INDUSTRIES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

THE PLAYWELL GROUP, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
matisse@playwellgroup.com

 

 

CENTRAL TEXAS HEAVY EQUIPMENT
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bob@ctegroup.net

 

 

mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:estimating@prismview.com
mailto:estimating@prismview.com
mailto:estimating@prismview.com
mailto:estimating@prismview.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:matisse@playwellgroup.com
mailto:matisse@playwellgroup.com
mailto:matisse@playwellgroup.com
mailto:matisse@playwellgroup.com
mailto:bob@ctegroup.net
mailto:bob@ctegroup.net
mailto:bob@ctegroup.net
mailto:bob@ctegroup.net


Internal Notes & Attachments
C5457273 HANOVER DISPLAY, INC. FY19.pdf
 

C5457273 HANOVER 
DISPLAY INC. FY19.pdf

C5457273 HANOVER 
DISPLAY INC. FY19.pdf

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/C5457273 HANOVER 
DISPLAY INC. FY19.pdf

 Added By Cherise Toler 6/17/2019 8:49 AM

 

NO CHANGES TO FY19 MASTER ORDER
 Added By Cherise Toler 6/17/2019 8:49 AM

 


